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Date:
Golf game variation:

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

ISG Trophy
Sat, 2022-06-11
Einzel - Stableford, 18 Löcher

Brutto Damen

Pos PL Name Home club HCP Gross Net SNP AGS

1 1 Mathis, Nina  (7.4) Bludenz-Braz 12 22 34 34 85

2  Blümel, Deborah  (12.4) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 18 34 34 91

3  Ehgartner, Anna-Julia  (12.8) Montfort Rankweil 19 18 36 36 90

4  Stiehler, Silke  (13.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 19 13 28 28 98

5  Burtscher, Ingrid  (16.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 23 13 31 31 99

6  Albers, Milada  (13.5) Buchholz-Nordh 20 12 28 28 99

7  Frick, Isabelle  (18.7) Gams 26 12 33 33 100

8  Fasching, Sabine  (14.7) Bodensee Weißensberg 21 11 25 25 103

9  Haas, Jasmin  (18.5) Gut Freiberg 26 10 35 35 98

10  Fuchs, Edith  (11.6) GC Lindau 17 9 20 20 104

11  Mella, Gerlinde  (21.4) Gams 29 9 31 31 105

12  Mella, Angela  (24.0) Gams 32 7 30 30 109

13  Stroj, Hildegard  (21.6) Montfort Rankweil 29 7 29 29 107

14  Ho!mann-Berchtel, Renate  (18.7) GC Lindau 26 7 30 30 103

15  Zellmer, Amelie Charlotte  (32.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 42 6 37 37 112

16  Albrecht, Iris  (31.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 42 6 40 40 109

17  Ruess-Maunz, Daniela  (24.6) Bodensee Weißensberg 33 6 30 30 110

18  Mayr, Manuela  (24.7) Montfort Rankweil 33 5 26 26 114

19  Stricker, Brigitte  (24.5) Montfort Rankweil 33 5 29 29 111

20  Frauenfelder, Maja  (29.2) Gams 39 3 25 25 121

21  Yolsal, Melike  (38.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 50 3 27 27 130
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22  Zuzok-Schulz, Jutta  (47.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 61 3 30 33 135

23  Weber, Melanie  (34.1) Waldkirch 45 2 30 30 122

24  Parschik, Katharina  (48.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 63 2 20 25 145

25  Metzler, Viktoria  (19.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 27 1 16 16 118

26  Brockmanns, Irene  (36.3) Bodensee Weißensberg 47 0 18 18 136

27  Lrhachi, Ingrid  (46.0) Bodensee Weißensberg 59 0 22 23 143

Brutto Herren

Pos PL Name Home club HCP Gross Net SNP AGS

1 1 Hepberger, Lucas  (+1.4) Montfort Rankweil 1 34 33 33 73

2  Sohm, Simon  (3.7) Bodensee Weißensberg 6 32 38 38 75

3  Retana Bronte, Guillermo  (+2.9) Montfort Rankweil 3 30 27 27 77

4  Polligkeit, Christopher  (8.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 12 25 36 36 83

5  Zürn, Timo  (6.1) Bodensee Weißensberg 9 24 33 33 83

6  Fuchs, Alfred  (5.2) Montfort Rankweil 8 24 31 31 84

7  Flaschel, Tim  (2.9) GC Lindau 5 24 29 29 83

8  Egger, Hanno  (5.5) GC Lindau 8 22 28 28 87

9  Meyer, Karl Heinz  (7.3) Montfort Rankweil 10 22 31 31 86

10  Lange, Felix  (16.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 21 22 40 40 88

11  Stückmann, Kai  (10.1) Bodensee Weißensberg 14 21 34 34 87

12  P"üger, Walter  (7.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 11 21 32 32 86

13  Ferber, Jochen  (9.5) Scheidegg 13 21 33 33 87

14  Bulligan, Ferdinand  (7.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 10 20 29 29 88

15  Gau, Michael  (8.5) Montfort Rankweil 12 20 32 32 87

16  Birnbaumer, Christoph  (7.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 10 19 29 29 88

17  Rybar, Martin  (5.1) Gut Freiberg 7 19 25 25 89

18  Muster, Rupert  (10.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 15 19 31 31 91

19  Gantner, Mag. Joachim  (9.6) Montfort Rankweil 13 19 27 27 93

20  Vonbank, Othmar  (7.9) Bludenz-Braz 11 19 29 29 89

21  Bein, Helmut  (11.3) Bodensee Weißensberg 15 18 31 31 91

22  Ulmer, Christoph  (11.9) Bubikon 16 18 32 32 91
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23  Kopf, Wolfgang  (7.0) Montfort Rankweil 10 18 27 27 90

24  Schumacher, Jens  (12.3) Bodensee Weißensberg 16 18 33 33 90

25  Bürge, Iwan  (11.5) Gams 15 18 33 33 89

26  Reinhart, Günther  (10.8) Montfort Rankweil 15 18 32 32 90

27  Denner, Sascha  (9.2) GC Lindau 13 17 28 28 92

28  Zangger, Manuel  (23.2) Gams 30 16 41 41 96

29  Düringer, Christian  (18.6) Bodensee Weißensberg 24 16 35 35 96

30  Reczek, Mag. Harald  (11.9) GC Lindau 16 16 28 28 95

31  Bösch, Gerhard  (17.5) Klopeinersee- Südkär 23 16 37 37 93

32  Mayr, Moritz Mersud  (18.8) Montfort Rankweil 25 16 38 38 94

33  Simon, Francisc  (13.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 16 30 30 95

34  Fink, Reinhard  (13.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 15 30 30 95

35  Mathis, Toni  (16.3) Montfort Rankweil 21 15 30 30 98

36  Ulrich, Alexander  (13.4) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 15 28 28 97

37  Albrecht, Christof  (8.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 12 15 26 26 93

38  Walter, Martin  (19.3) Oberstaufen-Zell 25 15 33 33 99

39  Facchin, Georg  (20.9) Brand 27 15 38 38 96

40  Fasching, Reinhard  (11.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 15 15 28 28 94

41  Halmdienst, Wolfgang  (14.6) Bodensee Weißensberg 19 14 27 27 99

42  Bösch, Wolfgang  (16.4) Brand 22 14 31 31 98

43  Eisenwiener, Klaus-Peter  (13.3) Bern 18 13 27 27 98

44  Bösch, Harald  (11.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 16 13 25 25 98

45  Tschemernjak, Mag. Dieter  (16.7) Montfort Rankweil 22 13 29 29 100

46  Miglitsch, Mag. Phil. Markus  (17.7) Montfort Rankweil 23 13 32 32 98

47  Steurer, Maximilian  (18.0) Riefensberg-Sulzberg 24 13 36 36 95

48  Stammer, Dr. Torsten  (14.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 19 13 30 30 96

49  Hagen, Raphael  (27.0) Oberstaufen-Zell 35 12 41 41 101

50  Dedic, Sanel  (18.0) Bodensee Weißensberg 24 11 26 26 105

51  Beutel, Klaus  (16.9) Montfort Rankweil 22 11 29 29 100

52  Karrer, Pascal  (22.0) Eifel 29 11 37 37 99

53  Balek, Richard  (26.5) Migros GolfCard 34 11 36 36 105
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54  Andres, Ralf  (19.1) Brand 25 11 26 26 106

55  Oehy, Ulrich  (36.4) Montfort Rankweil 47 10 47 47 107

56  Nüesch, Hans  (22.9) Montfort Rankweil 30 10 35 35 102

57  Reith, Mario  (25.9) Montfort Rankweil 33 10 31 31 109

58  Moitzi, Joachim  (17.9) Brand 23 10 30 30 100

59  Frauenfelder, Daniel  (15.9) Gams 21 10 25 25 103

60  Pranter, Ralf  (17.6) Riefensberg-Sulzberg 23 10 28 28 102

61  Albrecht, Fridolin  (20.7) Bodensee Weißensberg 27 10 30 30 104

62  Bösch, Wolfgang  (23.4) Klopeinersee- Südkär 30 10 35 35 102

63  Archer, Robert  (16.9) Scheidegg 22 10 26 26 103

64  Berger, Wolfgang  (17.6) Riefensberg-Sulzberg 23 10 28 28 102

65  Dür, Ewald  (19.9) Montfort Rankweil 26 9 32 32 101

66  Götz, Alexander  (26.1) Brand 34 9 33 33 108

67  Kägi, Rolf  (19.2) Montfort Rankweil 25 9 27 27 105

68  Zirovnik, Guntram  (13.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 8 21 21 104

69  Albers, Hans-Peter  (22.2) Buchholz-Nordh 29 8 26 26 110

70  Kreidl, Manuel  (17.5) Memmingen 23 8 24 24 106

71  Eisenegger, Patrick  (14.6) Brand 19 8 22 22 104

72  Erath, Thomas  (16.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 22 8 26 26 103

73  Schmitzer, Christian  (26.4) Perg-Karlingberg in 34 8 27 27 114

74  Janoschka, Arthur  (30.9) Mittelstetten 40 8 36 36 111

75  Ehgartner, Thomas  (35.9) Montfort Rankweil 46 7 41 41 112

76  Mäser, Lothar  (19.1) Bodensee Weißensberg 25 6 25 25 107

77  Kaiser, Daniel  (17.9) Montfort Rankweil 23 6 23 23 107

78  Scholler, Helmut  (31.0) Montfort Rankweil 40 5 32 32 115

79  Bürgi, Daniel  (21.6) Waldkirch 28 5 29 29 106

80  Härdlein, Armin  (15.9) Montfort Rankweil 21 5 20 20 108

81  Letsch, Markus  (20.4) Bludenz-Braz 27 5 25 25 109

82  Raid, Walter  (18.4) Riefensberg-Sulzberg 24 5 21 21 110

83  Statthaler, Jörg  (35.3) Montfort Rankweil 45 5 40 40 112
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84  Berchtel, Burkhard  (26.5) GC Lindau 34 4 30 30 111

85  Galeli, Mike  (38.6) Montfort Rankweil 49 4 41 41 115

86  Kuchler, Daniel  (33.0) CELTIC GOLF COURSE 42 4 34 34 115

87  Brockmanns, Carlo  (29.4) Bodensee Weißensberg 38 4 22 22 123

88  Strele, Rudolf  (32.0) Oberstaufen-Zell 41 3 32 32 116

89  Blum, Andy  (29.7) Bodensee Weißensberg 38 3 31 31 114

90  Walzinger, Wolfgang  (25.1) Neuchâtel 32 3 21 21 118

91  Kandel, Michel  (47.5) Gams 60 3 33 35 132

92  Hackner, Stefan  (45.6) Lauterhofen 58 1 29 31 134

93  Zuzok, Georg  (38.0) Bodensee Weißensberg 49 1 23 23 133

94  Bertsch, Markus  (44.1) Montfort Rankweil 56 0 32 32 131

95  Baader, Oskar  (53.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 67 0 5 16 158

96  Schmeken, Andreas  (41.0) Migros GolfCard 52 0 20 20 139

97  Konstatzky, Nikolas  (17.7) Brand 23 NR NR 0 189

98  Vonbank, Michael  (Pro) Bludenz-Braz 0 31aK 31 31

99  Müller, Hilmar  (33.8) Montfort Rankweil 43 NA NA 0 211

Klasse A Netto HCP Pro bis 12,0

Pos PL Name Home club HCP Gross Net SNP AGS

1 1 Sohm, Simon  (3.7) Bodensee Weißensberg 6 32 38 38 75

2 2 Polligkeit, Christopher  (8.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 12 25 36 36 83

3  Mathis, Nina  (7.4) Bludenz-Braz 12 22 34 34 85

4 3 Stückmann, Kai  (10.1) Bodensee Weißensberg 14 21 34 34 87

5  Zürn, Timo  (6.1) Bodensee Weißensberg 9 24 33 33 83

6  Hepberger, Lucas  (+1.4) Montfort Rankweil 1 34 33 33 73

7  Ferber, Jochen  (9.5) Scheidegg 13 21 33 33 87

8  Bürge, Iwan  (11.5) Gams 15 18 33 33 89

9  Ulmer, Christoph  (11.9) Bubikon 16 18 32 32 91

10  P"üger, Walter  (7.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 11 21 32 32 86

11  Gau, Michael  (8.5) Montfort Rankweil 12 20 32 32 87

12  Reinhart, Günther  (10.8) Montfort Rankweil 15 18 32 32 90
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13  Bein, Helmut  (11.3) Bodensee Weißensberg 15 18 31 31 91

14  Fuchs, Alfred  (5.2) Montfort Rankweil 8 24 31 31 84

15  Meyer, Karl Heinz  (7.3) Montfort Rankweil 10 22 31 31 86

16  Muster, Rupert  (10.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 15 19 31 31 91

17  Birnbaumer, Christoph  (7.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 10 19 29 29 88

18  Bulligan, Ferdinand  (7.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 10 20 29 29 88

19  Flaschel, Tim  (2.9) GC Lindau 5 24 29 29 83

20  Vonbank, Othmar  (7.9) Bludenz-Braz 11 19 29 29 89

21  Egger, Hanno  (5.5) GC Lindau 8 22 28 28 87

22  Reczek, Mag. Harald  (11.9) GC Lindau 16 16 28 28 95

23  Denner, Sascha  (9.2) GC Lindau 13 17 28 28 92

24  Fasching, Reinhard  (11.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 15 15 28 28 94

25  Kopf, Wolfgang  (7.0) Montfort Rankweil 10 18 27 27 90

26  Gantner, Mag. Joachim  (9.6) Montfort Rankweil 13 19 27 27 93

27  Retana Bronte, Guillermo  (+2.9) Montfort Rankweil 3 30 27 27 77

28  Albrecht, Christof  (8.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 12 15 26 26 93

29  Bösch, Harald  (11.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 16 13 25 25 98

30  Rybar, Martin  (5.1) Gut Freiberg 7 19 25 25 89

31  Fuchs, Edith  (11.6) GC Lindau 17 9 20 20 104

32  Vonbank, Michael  (Pro) Bludenz-Braz 0 31aK 31 31

Klasse B Netto HCP 12,1 bis 24,0

Pos PL Name Home club HCP Gross Net SNP AGS

1 1 Zangger, Manuel  (23.2) Gams 30 16 41 41 96

2 2 Lange, Felix  (16.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 21 22 40 40 88

3 3 Facchin, Georg  (20.9) Brand 27 15 38 38 96

4  Mayr, Moritz Mersud  (18.8) Montfort Rankweil 25 16 38 38 94

5  Bösch, Gerhard  (17.5) Klopeinersee- Südkär 23 16 37 37 93

6  Karrer, Pascal  (22.0) Eifel 29 11 37 37 99

7  Steurer, Maximilian  (18.0) Riefensberg-Sulzberg 24 13 36 36 95

8  Ehgartner, Anna-Julia  (12.8) Montfort Rankweil 19 18 36 36 90
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9  Düringer, Christian  (18.6) Bodensee Weißensberg 24 16 35 35 96

10  Haas, Jasmin  (18.5) Gut Freiberg 26 10 35 35 98

11  Nüesch, Hans  (22.9) Montfort Rankweil 30 10 35 35 102

12  Bösch, Wolfgang  (23.4) Klopeinersee- Südkär 30 10 35 35 102

13  Blümel, Deborah  (12.4) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 18 34 34 91

14  Walter, Martin  (19.3) Oberstaufen-Zell 25 15 33 33 99

15  Schumacher, Jens  (12.3) Bodensee Weißensberg 16 18 33 33 90

16  Frick, Isabelle  (18.7) Gams 26 12 33 33 100

17  Miglitsch, Mag. Phil. Markus  (17.7) Montfort Rankweil 23 13 32 32 98

18  Dür, Ewald  (19.9) Montfort Rankweil 26 9 32 32 101

19  Mella, Gerlinde  (21.4) Gams 29 9 31 31 105

20  Bösch, Wolfgang  (16.4) Brand 22 14 31 31 98

21  Burtscher, Ingrid  (16.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 23 13 31 31 99

22  Fink, Reinhard  (13.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 15 30 30 95

23  Mathis, Toni  (16.3) Montfort Rankweil 21 15 30 30 98

24  Albrecht, Fridolin  (20.7) Bodensee Weißensberg 27 10 30 30 104

25  Stammer, Dr. Torsten  (14.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 19 13 30 30 96

26  Moitzi, Joachim  (17.9) Brand 23 10 30 30 100

27  Mella, Angela  (24.0) Gams 32 7 30 30 109

28  Simon, Francisc  (13.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 16 30 30 95

29  Ho!mann-Berchtel, Renate  (18.7) GC Lindau 26 7 30 30 103

30  Tschemernjak, Mag. Dieter  (16.7) Montfort Rankweil 22 13 29 29 100

31  Bürgi, Daniel  (21.6) Waldkirch 28 5 29 29 106

32  Stroj, Hildegard  (21.6) Montfort Rankweil 29 7 29 29 107

33  Beutel, Klaus  (16.9) Montfort Rankweil 22 11 29 29 100

34  Stiehler, Silke  (13.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 19 13 28 28 98

35  Ulrich, Alexander  (13.4) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 15 28 28 97

36  Albers, Milada  (13.5) Buchholz-Nordh 20 12 28 28 99

37  Pranter, Ralf  (17.6) Riefensberg-Sulzberg 23 10 28 28 102

38  Berger, Wolfgang  (17.6) Riefensberg-Sulzberg 23 10 28 28 102

39  Eisenwiener, Klaus-Peter  (13.3) Bern 18 13 27 27 98
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40  Halmdienst, Wolfgang  (14.6) Bodensee Weißensberg 19 14 27 27 99

41  Kägi, Rolf  (19.2) Montfort Rankweil 25 9 27 27 105

42  Dedic, Sanel  (18.0) Bodensee Weißensberg 24 11 26 26 105

43  Albers, Hans-Peter  (22.2) Buchholz-Nordh 29 8 26 26 110

44  Erath, Thomas  (16.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 22 8 26 26 103

45  Andres, Ralf  (19.1) Brand 25 11 26 26 106

46  Archer, Robert  (16.9) Scheidegg 22 10 26 26 103

47  Mäser, Lothar  (19.1) Bodensee Weißensberg 25 6 25 25 107

48  Fasching, Sabine  (14.7) Bodensee Weißensberg 21 11 25 25 103

49  Frauenfelder, Daniel  (15.9) Gams 21 10 25 25 103

50  Letsch, Markus  (20.4) Bludenz-Braz 27 5 25 25 109

51  Kreidl, Manuel  (17.5) Memmingen 23 8 24 24 106

52  Kaiser, Daniel  (17.9) Montfort Rankweil 23 6 23 23 107

53  Eisenegger, Patrick  (14.6) Brand 19 8 22 22 104

54  Zirovnik, Guntram  (13.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 18 8 21 21 104

55  Raid, Walter  (18.4) Riefensberg-Sulzberg 24 5 21 21 110

56  Härdlein, Armin  (15.9) Montfort Rankweil 21 5 20 20 108

57  Metzler, Viktoria  (19.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 27 1 16 16 118

58  Konstatzky, Nikolas  (17.7) Brand 23 NR NR 0 189

Klasse C Netto HCP 24,1 bis 34,0

Pos PL Name Home club HCP Gross Net SNP AGS

1 1 Hagen, Raphael  (27.0) Oberstaufen-Zell 35 12 41 41 101

2 2 Albrecht, Iris  (31.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 42 6 40 40 109

3 3 Zellmer, Amelie Charlotte  (32.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 42 6 37 37 112

4  Janoschka, Arthur  (30.9) Mittelstetten 40 8 36 36 111

5  Balek, Richard  (26.5) Migros GolfCard 34 11 36 36 105

6  Kuchler, Daniel  (33.0) CELTIC GOLF COURSE 42 4 34 34 115

7  Götz, Alexander  (26.1) Brand 34 9 33 33 108

8  Scholler, Helmut  (31.0) Montfort Rankweil 40 5 32 32 115

9  Strele, Rudolf  (32.0) Oberstaufen-Zell 41 3 32 32 116
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10  Reith, Mario  (25.9) Montfort Rankweil 33 10 31 31 109

11  Blum, Andy  (29.7) Bodensee Weißensberg 38 3 31 31 114

12  Ruess-Maunz, Daniela  (24.6) Bodensee Weißensberg 33 6 30 30 110

13  Berchtel, Burkhard  (26.5) GC Lindau 34 4 30 30 111

14  Stricker, Brigitte  (24.5) Montfort Rankweil 33 5 29 29 111

15  Schmitzer, Christian  (26.4) Perg-Karlingberg in 34 8 27 27 114

16  Mayr, Manuela  (24.7) Montfort Rankweil 33 5 26 26 114

17  Frauenfelder, Maja  (29.2) Gams 39 3 25 25 121

18  Brockmanns, Carlo  (29.4) Bodensee Weißensberg 38 4 22 22 123

19  Walzinger, Wolfgang  (25.1) Neuchâtel 32 3 21 21 118

20  Müller, Hilmar  (33.8) Montfort Rankweil 43 NA NA 0 211

Klasse D Netto HCP 34,1 bis 54,0

Pos PL Name Home club HCP Gross Net SNP AGS

1 1 Oehy, Ulrich  (36.4) Montfort Rankweil 47 10 47 47 107

2 2 Ehgartner, Thomas  (35.9) Montfort Rankweil 46 7 41 41 112

3 3 Galeli, Mike  (38.6) Montfort Rankweil 49 4 41 41 115

4  Statthaler, Jörg  (35.3) Montfort Rankweil 45 5 40 40 112

5  Kandel, Michel  (47.5) Gams 60 3 33 35 132

6  Bertsch, Markus  (44.1) Montfort Rankweil 56 0 32 32 131

7  Weber, Melanie  (34.1) Waldkirch 45 2 30 30 122

8  Zuzok-Schulz, Jutta  (47.5) Bodensee Weißensberg 61 3 30 33 135

9  Hackner, Stefan  (45.6) Lauterhofen 58 1 29 31 134

10  Yolsal, Melike  (38.8) Bodensee Weißensberg 50 3 27 27 130

11  Zuzok, Georg  (38.0) Bodensee Weißensberg 49 1 23 23 133

12  Lrhachi, Ingrid  (46.0) Bodensee Weißensberg 59 0 22 23 143

13  Schmeken, Andreas  (41.0) Migros GolfCard 52 0 20 20 139

14  Parschik, Katharina  (48.9) Bodensee Weißensberg 63 2 20 25 145

15  Brockmanns, Irene  (36.3) Bodensee Weißensberg 47 0 18 18 136

16  Baader, Oskar  (53.2) Bodensee Weißensberg 67 0 5 16 158
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Nearest-to-the-Pin

Pos Name Special Rating

1 Konstatzky, Nikolas 113 cm

Nearest to the bottle

Pos Name Special Rating

1 Letsch, Markus 3,20 m

2 Fasching, Sabine 3,20 m
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